Masterclasses 2025

Lesson 1 Lesson 2 | Lesson 3 Lesson 4 Lesson 5
05/05/2025 Monday Bank Holiday
06/05/2025 |  Tuesday
07/05/2025 | Wednesday
08/05/2025 | Thursday 11X English Lit Masterclass 11A & 11C Business Masterclass 11D Business Masterclass
09/05/2025 Friday 11Y English Lit Masterclass
Computer Science Masterclass
12/05/2025 Mond 10X RPE Masterclass 10Y RPE Masterclass
105/ onesy 10X3 RPE Masterclass
13/05/2025 |  Tuesday 11X Biology Masterclass 11Y Biology Masterclass
11X & CNAT Sport Students
14/05/2025 | Wednesday CNAT Sport Masterclass P 11Y Maths Masterclass -
Maths Masterclass <
15/05/2025 | Thursday History Masterclass 11 A & C Business Masterclass 11D Business Masterclass g
11Y & Business Students Chemistr
16/05/2025 Friday y 11X Chemistry Masterclass PE Masterclass (@
Masterclass m
- m
L . 11Y English Lit Masterclass x
19/05/2025 Monday 11X English Lit Masterclass Computer Science Masterclass Q
11Y English Lit Masterclass é
20/05/2025 |  Tuesday Option B French Masterclass Option C French Masterclass
21/05/2025 | Wednesday 10Y RPE Masterclass 10X RPE Masterclass 11X Physics Masterclass 11Y Physics Masterclass
22/05/2025 | Thursday 11X English Lang Masterclass 11Y English Lang Masterclass
23/05/2025 Friday 11X Maths Masterclass 11Y Maths Masterclass
02/06/2025 Monday Astronomy Masterclass
03/06/2025 |  Tuesday Maths Masterclass
04/06/2025 | Wednesday History Masterclass
05/06/2025 | Thursday French Masterclass English Masterclass
06/06/2025 Friday Biology Masterclass PE Masterclass
09/06/2025 |  Monday History Masterclass Spanish Masterclass —
<
10/06/2025 Tuesday Maths Masterclass ®
11/06/2025 | Wednesday 2
(72)
. Astronomy Masterclass m
12/06/2025 | Thursday Further Maths Masterclass Chemistry Masterclass . . m
Hospitality & Catering Masterclass 5
3
13/06/2025 Friday Physics Masterclass =
16/06/2025 Monday Music Masterclass Spanish Masterclass
17/06/2025 |  Tuesday Further Maths Masterclass
18/06/2025 | Wednesday Further Maths Masterclass (P2 and 3)
19/06/2025 Thursday
20/06/2025 Friday




